\$40.00 121096

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jose LOPEZ	04/28/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KAPP GmbH
Street Address:	Callenberger Strasse 52
City:	Coburg
State/Country:	FEDERAL REPUBLIC GERMANY
Postal Code:	96450

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12109627

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)661-8002

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2126618000

Email: info@mlmpatent.us

Correspondent Name: LUCAS & MERCANTI, LLP Address Line 1: 475 PARK AVENUE SOUTH

Address Line 2: 15TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: GOS-35

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Donald C. Lucas

Total Attachments: 1

source=GOS-35_AssignmenEXE#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020968 FRAME: 0799

Our Ref GOS-35 Client's Ref KAP-018 1'S

ASSIGNMENT

	sum of One Dollar (\$1,00), and of other	good and valuable
consideration paid to the undersigned by	y the Assignce,	
KAPP GmbH	2 PTTSIAARIV	
n corporation organized under the laws of	OF CICINIVALAL	receipt whereof
unto the said assignee the entire right, ti	ed by these presents hereby sold, assigned, translittle and interest in and to the invention or improv	ented and set over rement in
METHOD AND GRINDING MACH	IINE FOR DRESSING OF A GRINDING TO	OL
said invention being fully described and	i or claimed in the application for Letters Patent	of the United State:
and American St. are a mark and the contract forms of the	a disease and No Commit May	
in and for the United States and all fore	eign countries, the same to be held and enjoyed i	by said assignce, it
	sentatives, to the full ends of the terms for which	
therefor may be granted, as fully and undersigned if this assignment and sale	l entirely as the same would have been held a had not been made	and enjoyed by the
	creby Authorized to make application for ar	nd to receive Letter:
Patent for said invention in any of said c	countries at its election	
And By This Covenan	nt The Undersigned will execute or p	rocure any furthe
	ention and Letters Patent, and at any time, upon	
	ite and deliver any and all papers that may be ne	
	any Letters Patent which may be granted theref	
	representatives, and, upon the request and at t	
	divisional applications for patents for said invei	
	y Letters Patents to be granted therefor, and w	
	e for procuring the same or for aiding there diassignce, its successors, assigns or other legal r	
completions of the state of the said	rassignee, his successors, assigns of concretigate	pha papa (90) 4.02
And The Commissioner	r of Patents and Trademarks is Hero	eby Authorized
and Requested to essue any and a	all Letters Patent of the United States for said	d invention to said
assignce		
Dated: <u>04/28/3008</u>	Their S	L.S.
Dated: 04/23/2018	Jose LOPEZ / /	. د. ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
Dated [*]	Jose LOPEZ /	L.S.
Dated		in the second se
Dated		LS
	The control of the co	was a specific control of the contro
Dated:		L.S
Dated*		L.S.
15.4.1		¥ (*)
Dated.	A for the second	IS.

RECORDED: 05/19/2008

PATENT REEL: 020968 FRAME: 0800